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Eye and Ear on the Park
Car Parking For

Patients and Visitors

Eye and Ear patients and visitors
can benefit from discounted car
parking rates at our Eye and Ear
on the Park site at St Andrews
Place, East Melbourne.

The car park has 120 spaces
available and is open b days a
week from 7 am to 7pm. Entry
is via Lansdowne Street
between St Andrews Place and
Cathedral Place.

To exit the car park, your fare
must be paid at the car parking
pay machine located on the
ground floor of the Eye and Ear
on the Park hospital building.

Car parking rates

First 25 mins
25mins -1 hr
1-2hours

2 =3 hours

3 -4 hours

4 -5 hours
>5 hrs (daily)

Free
$5.00
$10.00
$14.00
$18.00
$22.00
$24.00
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EYE AND EAR ON THE PARK
Treasury Gardens
Enter from Lansdowne Street
between St Andrews Place
and Cathedral Place
Melways Ref: Map 44
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